Lodestar 110v, 230v & 400v
CM Lodestar
Electric chain hoist
Capacity 250 - 3000kgs
The Lodestar hoist is a tough and durable
electric chain hoist, designed to keep
working in the most arduous applications.
This hoist is recognised and proven within

u 3-phase single speed hoist motors are dual voltage.
u Load hook with axial bearing.
“Heavy duty...and more!”
Lodestar 110v, 230v & 400v
Specifications:
LODESTAR CHAIN CONTAINERS
Article No. C, F - 6.3 x 18.9mm chain J, L, R, RT - 7.9 x 21.7mm chain Size
N4300012741 27 mtrs of chain 18 mtrs of chain Small
N4300012742 36 mtrs of chain 26 mtrs of chain Medium
N4300012743 54 mtrs of chain 31 mtrs of chain Large
N4300014651 93 mtrs of chain 55 mtrs of chain Extra Large
N4300012744 120 mtrs of chain 70 mtrs of chain Extra, Extra Large
Model Operating Capacity Frame Falls of Lifting Closed
voltage type load chain speed height*
(kgs) (m/min) (mm)
CMLS250 230v or 110v 1ph 50Hz 250 C 1 8 413
CMLS500 230v or 110v 1ph 50Hz 500 F 1 4 413
CMLS500 230v or 110v 1ph 50Hz 500 J 1 8 471
CMLS1000 230v or 110v 1ph 50Hz 1000 L 1 4 471
CMLS1000 400v 3ph 50Hz 1000 1 8 471
CMLS1000 400v 3ph 50Hz 1000 1 471
CMLS2000 230v or 110v 1ph 50Hz 2000 R 2 2 613
CMLS2000 400v 3ph 50Hz 2000 2 4 613
CMLS2000 400v 3ph 50Hz 2000 2 613
CMLS3000 230v or 110v 1ph 50Hz 3000 3 750
LL
1.33
LLL2 8/2.5
Model Frame Load chain Hoist motor Net weight* Net weight* Net weight*